MINISTERIO DA EDUCAGAO
INSTITUTO FEDERAL DO ESPIRITO SANTO
REITORIA
Avenida Rio Branco, 50 — Santa Lucia — 29056-255 — Vitéria — ES
27 3357-7500

CANDIDATO ISENTOS DA TAXA DE INSCRICAO
POLO DE ARACRUZ

INSCRITOS INSCRICAO
ARTHUR TOMBASCO 120400194
BRAULIO BIAZATTI PADOVANI 120400005
CLAUDINEIA CASTRO ALICIO 120400112
EDIVALDO CASTRO ALICIO 120400082
ELIZAMA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 120400039

ELIZANGELA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 120400037
GABRIEL ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR 120400278
RAFAEL CORREIA LOPES 120400025
VANDERSON DOS SANTOS VICENTE 120400077

CANDIDATO ISENTOS DA TAXA DE INSCRICAO
POLO DE BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCO

INSCRITOS INSCRICAO
Adelaine de Souza 120400157
Debora Corina Ribeiro Eduardo 120400180
Liliane Batista dos Santos de Souza 120400170
Rafael Vieira de Souza 120400155
Vanderson Lima Paulista 120400279

CANDIDATO ISENTOS DA TAXA DE INSCRICAO
POLO DE BOA ESPERANCA

INSCRITOS INSCRICAO
André Carlos Laudinho da Costa 120400364
Andrew Martins Pereira 120400160
Ana Maria Zani da Silva 120400126

Adriele Mello 120400274



Bismark Taquini Sousa

Brunella Francisca Machado
Bruno Nascimento dos Santos
Caio César Veras de Almeida
Célio Rodrigues de Paulo Magrini
Daniel Oliveira Chaves

Erick do Carmo Rocha

Flaviana Bastianelli Ferreira
Gabriela Luz faria

Geisa Gabriel Pereira

Guilherme Pecinalli Botelho
Jardel Constantino Silva
Jeferson Ribeiro Constantino
Jéssica Gabriel Pereira

Joenes Menegussi

Josiane Bonfante

Josilene Delfina de Andrade Cristo
Juliane Ferrari da Silva

Layanne Sthella Sousa Pereira
Leticia Pereira da Silva

Marcia Cunha

Mariana Pecinalli Botelho
Marineide de Oliveira Reis
Maristela Campos Pereira
Nayara Araujo Mendes Carvalho
Pedro Henrique dos Santos Moral
Prisciani Pereira Caliman

Thiago de Oliveira Arcénio
Rosangela Vitor de Melo

Samanta Francisco dos Santos Monti

Silvania dos Anjos Siqueira
Taisa Lopes de Oliveira
Uedson Bom Vaz

Vanildo dos Santos Souza
Vilma do Livramento Luz Jann
Wanubia Gomes Camara
Welber Merlin Cardoso
Wesley Rodrigues de Paula
Wilerson da Silva

120400204
120400372
120400136
120400350
120400369
120400353
120400298
120400141
120400232
120400198
120400255
120400347
120400365
120400147
120400205
120400357
120400331
120400048
120400361
120400336
120400062
120400238
120400285
120400280
120400377
120400161
120400195
120400316
120400351
120400359
120400367
120400366
120400368
120400281
120400132
120400322
120400187
120400371
120400295



CANDIDATOS ISENTOS DA TAXA DE INSCRICAO

POLO BOM JESUS DO NORTE

INSCRITOS INSCRICAO
ADINO FERREIRA DA MOTTA 120400289
ALANDIONE JOSE PIMENTEL DA SILVA 120400343
ALINE APARECIDA DEGLI ESPORTI 120400245
ALINE MARIA LUIZ PIMENTEL 120400242
ANA LUCIA DE SOUZA SALUTTO 120400228
ANA LUCIA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 120400146
ANDREA MELO DE ARAUJO 120400239
ANDREIA DE MORAIS FARIA 120400079
ANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS Z. SILVA 120400249
ARCENIO PEREIRA PEDROSA 120400291
CLAUDEI SOARES DE ANDRADE 120400341
EDMEA SILVA ALVES 120400253
EDUARDO ALVES DE SOUZA FILHO 120400248
EDUARDO CARNEIRO SAMPAIO 120400111
EVANDER TAVARES BASTOS 120400380
FRANK FITARINI BASTOS 120400306
GELIANE DA SILVA PIRES 120400383
ISAAC DA FONSECA AMORIM 120400327
JORDANA MIRIAM DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 1204000318
JOSE FRANCISCO PAULO 120400233
MARCELO DE CARVALHO BRASIL 120400264
MARILAINE DOS SANTOS XAVIER 120400251
PATRICIA MARTINS VEIGA MOTA 120400256
ROBERTA SOUZA SILVA 120400301
VANDERLEIA DA SILVA RANGEL 120400348
VERA LUCIA BATISTA MARELI DA SILVA 120400134
WELINGTON DA SILVA CHAVES 120400297

CANDIDATO ISENTOS DA TAXA DE INSCRICAO

POLO DE CASTELO

INSCRITOS
Adriana Bersan
Ana Lucia de Oliveira Andrade
Bruno Falconi Brunelli
Camila Rodrigues Vazzoler
Ednea Aparecida Partelli Pessin
Erik Bandeira
Erivelton Careta Ferreira
Gilson Jose Alves Ribeiro Junior
Jocineia Partelli Pessin
Kiliane de Camargo
Lara Poncio Batista

INSCRICAO

120400078
120400191
120400511
120400527
120400501

120400043

120400519
120400513
120400502

120400536

120400497




Leticia Carvalho Santana 120400508
Marcia Regina Laquine Bersan 120400024
Mauricio Dias Motanaro 120400514
Mayelli Patricio Barbosa 120400521
Uendel Falgoni Pazini 120400537

CANDIDATOS ISENTOS DA TAXA DE INSCRICAO
POLO DE ECOPORANGA

INSCRITOS INSCRICAO
Adile Lima da Silva 120400271
Adriano Gomes dos Santos 120400312
Alaf dos Santos Barbosa 120400352
Alcilene dos Santos 120400319
Aleilson Soares dos Santos 120400303
Alessandra Rodrigues da Silva 120400328
Ana Maria Gomes 120400276
Anderson Rodrigues de Oliveira 120400376
Angela Maria Gomes Marcal 120400262
Artur José da Silva Filho 120400031
Camila Ramos da Rocha 120400237
Claudyego Fernando Andrade de
Almeida 120400067
Deisilane Rodrigues de Souza 120400182
Deydre Eloisa Ribeiro 120400362
Deyvid Oliveira Rocha 120400356
Edinolia Viana da Silva 120400378
Elton Souza Alves 120400213
Enezio Pereira Silva 120400265
Fabia de Andrade Silva 120400339
Girlane Pimenta Lima 120400342
Gislane Souza Amaral 120400197
Gracieli Soares da Silva 120400226
Greidismar Lopes dos Santos 120400321
Heloisa Helena Isaac dos Santos Rocha 120400224
Ivone Lino Silva 120400259
Jordiane Rodrigues de Sousa 120400373
Kedima Venancio Goncgalves 120400296
Kismara Lisley dos Santos Machado 120400225



Leonaria Ribeiro Pimentel
Leonidas Joaquim de Sousa Junior
Lidiane de Oliveira Dorotea
Luiz Roberto Silva Machado
Marcela Santos Azevedo
Marcia Rufino de Jesus

Maria Alves Pereira Lopes
Mateus Luiz Batista

Renata Andrade da Silva
Renato Martins dos Santos
Renato Santos Pereira
Ricardo Santos Pereira
Roberto Freire

Roberto Junior Souza Dias
Robson Arnaldo dos Santos
Rodolffo Allyff Mendes Alves
Rogério Peixoto da Silva
Sidiane Soares da Silva
Simone Soares da Silva

Sirley Fernandes Gadiol
Thiago de Oliveira Sousa
Thiello de Oliveira Sousa
Vanessa Alves Ferreira Neves
Walkiria Venancio Kenupp
Whberlan Acksiley Rodrigues Lima
Wesley Gongalves dos Santos
Willian Mendonga Mariano

120400345
120400358
120400332
120400107
120400181
120400324
120400333
120400236
120400308
120400167
120400036
120400222
120400267
120400183
120400313
120400330
120400176
120400260
120400261
120400283
120400284
120400223
120400292
120400294
120400252
120400300
120400234

CANDIDATO ISENTOS DA TAXA DE INSCRICAO

POLO DE MUNIZ FREIRE

INSCRITOS
Angélica Aparecida Liandro Pinheiro
Brunele Garcia da Silva
Flavio Luiz Vieira Eleutério
Giselle Ladeira Macarineli
Jeferson da Silva Carmo
Joao Carlos Vieira
Lucinéia Aparecida Paulucio

INSCRICAO

120400268
120400227

120400235
120400263
120400290
120400150
120400148



Maiara Ferreira Cogo 120400027

Mariana Ferreira Cogo 120400007
Maurides Carlos de Oliveira Junior 120400287
Thais Arao Feletti 120400320
Thamara Arao Feletti 120400325

CANDIDATO ISENTOS DA TAXA DE INSCRICAO
POLO DE VIANA

INSCRITOS INSCRICAO
Adriana Bortolotti 120400207
Dionara Batista Lara 120400033
Jeanny Caroline Monteiro Lopes 120400102
Jessica Alvarino Siqueira 120400211
Marcio Anténio Lopes Candeias 120400119
Ronan Aguiar de Freitas 120400123

Sebastido Paulino Ramos 120400003



